Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of Jun 2024

Gas:
Department

Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department
Courthouse
Jail
Annex
Water:
Department
Precinct 1
Precinct 2
Water:
Department
precinct 4
Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2
Electric:

Department
Precinct 3

Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign

Annex 3

Annex 4

Radic Tower

Precinct 1

Account #

2605817-2
2716673-5
2716670-1

1-30-06225-00
1-30-06220-00
1-30-06224-00

1734
1743

01-00910255-00-1

123650
121217
128882

965-011-801-0-7

966-014-562-0-3

968-375-762-0-4

963-023-762-0-5

961-748-662-0-0

962-539-762-0-1

964-848-662-0-5

966-239-762-0-4

960-457-607-0-7

962-042-545-0-0

Centerpoint
Facility

Barn
Jail
CH

City of Daingerfield

Facility
CH
JAIL
501 CROCKETT

Bi-County
Facility
sub-courthouse
sub-courthouse
Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn
Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

barn
lighting

barn
lighting

Jail

lighting

Extension Agent

Annex Sign

501 Crockett St.

600 Broadnax

8 TXHWY 11

new barn/sub-ch

Coverage Period

05/14-06/17/24
05/14-06/17/24
05/14-06/17/24

Coverage Period
24-Jun
24-Jun
24-Jun

Coverage Period
05/02-06/27/24
05/01-06/27/24

Coverage Period

24-Jun

Coverage Period
05/15-06/15/24
05/15-06/16/24
05/15-06/16/24
04/17-05/15/24

Coverage Period

05/05-06/07/24

05/15-06/13/24

05/15-06/13/24

05/15-06/13/24

05/15-06/13/24

05/15-06/13/24

05/15-06/13/24

05/15-06/13/24

05/15-06/13/24

05/16-06/4/24
lighting

reading

6615
33279
48

reading
89.4
13489
826

reading
987
1176

reading
38800

reading
19781
30264
2829

reading

4456
2,809

8745
3.083

398
0.532
116

333
0.717
57

4630
10.784

571
0.032

9468
3.727

60085
21,803

10520
1.79

7204
1.609

prior reading
6615

32927
43

prior reading
84.9

12826

811

prior reading
984
1172

prior reading
37940

prior reading
19781
30014
2795

prior reading

4137

8238

45
169
21

4547

8854

56740

9585

7051

usage

352

usage
4.5
663
15

usage
300
400

usage
860

usage

250
30

usage

319
2.809

507
3.083

28440
63.84
8520

13120
57.36
2880

83
10.784

14

0.032

3.727

3345
21.803

925
179

153
1.609

Costs

$50.33
$251.56
$50.89

Costs
$239.06
$1,132.51
$223.85

Costs
$39.83
$40.40

Costs
$34.25

Costs
$27.00
$27.00
$63.90
$34.00

Costs

67.8

$104.48

$2,584.11

$1,604.95

$31.68

$20.90

$92.75

$579.00

$129.00

$87.53



