Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of Jun 2024

Gas: Department	Account #	Centerpoint Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 3	2605817-2	Barn	05/14-06/17/24	6615	6615	0	\$50.33
Jail	2716673-5	Jail	05/14-06/17/24	33279	32927	352	\$251.56
Courthouse	2716670-1	СН	05/14-06/17/24	48	48	0	\$50.89
Water:		City of Daingerfield					
Department		Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse	1-30-06225-00	СН	24-Jun	89.4	84.9	4.5	\$239.06
Jail	1-30-06220-00	JAIL	24-Jun	13489	12826	663	\$1,132.51
Annex	1-30-06224-00	501 CROCKETT	24-Jun	826	811	15	\$223.85
Water:		Bi-County					
Department		Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 1	1734	sub-courthouse	05/02-06/27/24	987	984	300	\$39.83
Precinct 2	1743	sub-courthouse	05/01-06/27/24	1176	1172	400	\$40.40
Water:	01-00910295-00-1	Tri-Special Utility					
Department		Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
precinct 4		barn	24-Jun	38800	37940	860	\$34.25
Electric:		Bowie- Cass					
Department		Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 2	123650	sub-courthouse	05/15-06/15/24	19781	19781	0	\$27.00
Precinct 2	121217	new shop	05/15-06/16/24	30264	30014	250	\$27.00
Precinct 2	128882	old shop	05/15-06/16/24	2829	2799	30	\$63.90
precinct 2		security light	04/17-05/15/24				\$34.00
Electric:		AEP-SWEPCO					
Department		Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 3							
7 (23///34/2	969-011-801-0-7	barn	05/09-06/07/24	4456	4137	319	67.8
, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	969-011-801-0-7	barn lighting	05/09-06/07/24	4456 2.809	4137	319 2.809	67.8
Precinct 4		lighting		2.809		2.809	
	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3	lighting barn	05/09-06/07/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745	4137 8238	2.809 507	67.8 \$104.48
Precinct 4		lighting		2.809		2.809	
	966-014-562-0-3	lighting barn lighting	05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083	8238	2.809 507 3.083	\$104.48
Precinct 4		lighting barn		2.809 8745 3.083 398		2.809 507 3.083 28440	
Precinct 4	966-014-562-0-3	lighting barn lighting	05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532	8238 161	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84	\$104.48
Precinct 4 Jail	966-014-562-0-3	lighting barn lighting	05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398	8238	2.809 507 3.083 28440	\$104.48
Precinct 4	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4	lighting barn lighting	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532	8238 161	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84	\$104.48
Precinct 4 Jail	966-014-562-0-3	lighting barn lighting Jail	05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116	8238 161 45	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520	\$104.48 \$2,584.11
Precinct 4 Jail	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4	lighting barn lighting	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116	8238 161 45	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120	\$104.48 \$2,584.11
Precinct 4 Jail	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57	8238 161 45 169 21	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5	lighting barn lighting Jail	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630	8238 161 45 169	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880	\$104.48 \$2,584.11
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57	8238 161 45 169 21	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784	8238 161 45 169 21 4547	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95 \$31.68
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784	8238 161 45 169 21	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784	8238 161 45 169 21 4547	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95 \$31.68
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent Annex Sign	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784	8238 161 45 169 21 4547	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95 \$31.68
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent Annex Sign	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784 571 0.032	8238 161 45 169 21 4547	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784 14 0.032	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95 \$31.68 \$20.90
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent Annex Sign	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784 571 0.032	8238 161 45 169 21 4547	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784 14 0.032 614	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95 \$31.68 \$20.90
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent Annex Sign 501 Crockett St.	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784 571 0.032 9468 3.727 60085	8238 161 45 169 21 4547	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784 14 0.032 614 3.727	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95 \$31.68 \$20.90
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent Annex Sign 501 Crockett St.	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784 571 0.032 9468 3.727	8238 161 45 169 21 4547 557	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784 14 0.032 614 3.727	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95 \$31.68 \$20.90 \$92.75
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5 966-239-762-0-4	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent Annex Sign 501 Crockett St.	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784 571 0.032 9468 3.727 60085 21.803	8238 161 45 169 21 4547 557 8854	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784 14 0.032 614 3.727 3345 21.803	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95 \$31.68 \$20.90 \$92.75 \$579.00
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent Annex Sign 501 Crockett St.	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784 571 0.032 9468 3.727 60085 21.803	8238 161 45 169 21 4547 557	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784 14 0.032 614 3.727 3345 21.803	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95 \$31.68 \$20.90 \$92.75
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3 Annex 4 Radio Tower	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5 966-239-762-0-4	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent Annex Sign 501 Crockett St.	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784 571 0.032 9468 3.727 60085 21.803	8238 161 45 169 21 4547 557 8854	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784 14 0.032 614 3.727 3345 21.803	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95 \$31.68 \$20.90 \$92.75 \$579.00
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5 966-239-762-0-4 960-457-607-0-7	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent Annex Sign 501 Crockett St. 600 Broadnax 8 TX HWY 11	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784 571 0.032 9468 3.727 60085 21.803 10520 1.79	8238 161 45 169 21 4547 557 8854 56740 9595	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784 14 0.032 614 3.727 3345 21.803 925 1.79	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95 \$31.68 \$20.90 \$92.75 \$579.00 \$129.00
Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3 Annex 4 Radio Tower	966-014-562-0-3 968-375-762-0-4 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5 966-239-762-0-4 960-457-607-0-7	lighting barn lighting Jail lighting Extension Agent Annex Sign 501 Crockett St. 600 Broadnax 8 TX HWY 11 new barn/sub-ch	05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24 05/15-06/13/24	2.809 8745 3.083 398 0.532 116 333 0.717 57 4630 10.784 571 0.032 9468 3.727 60085 21.803	8238 161 45 169 21 4547 557 8854	2.809 507 3.083 28440 63.84 8520 13120 57.36 2880 83 10.784 14 0.032 614 3.727 3345 21.803	\$104.48 \$2,584.11 \$1,604.95 \$31.68 \$20.90 \$92.75 \$579.00